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Name Division Weight Class 1st 2nd 3rd 4th KILOS lbs Place

WOMEN
97# CLASS

Beth-el Algarin - MN F-Open 96 97 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 42.5 93.6955 1

Beth-el Algarin - MN F-(11 & Under) 96 97 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 42.5 93.6955 1

Chloe Eckard - AZ F-(11 & Under) 53 97 15 20 x 20 44.092 2

Mary Medevielle - AZ F-(11 & Under) 58 97 10 10.5 12.5 12.5 27.5575 3

105# CLASS

Karen Poyner - VA F-Open 104.1 105 55 57.5 -60 57.5 126.765 1

Laurel Trail - AZ F-Open 102 105 40 x 45 45 99.207 2

Lena Thao - IA F-Open 105 105 32.5 37.5 40 40 88.184 3

Jessica Lovitt - NC F-Open 105 105 30 32.5 35 37.5 35 77.161 4

Laurel Trail - AZ F-Teen (16-17) 102 105 40 x 45 45 99.207 1

Lena Thao - IA F-Teen (16-17) 105 105 32.5 37.5 40  40 88.184 2

Jessica Lovitt - NC F-Teen (18-19) 105 105 30 32.5 35 37.5 35 77.161 1

Karen Poyner - VA F-Master (55-59) 104.1 105 55 57.5 -60 57.5 126.765 1

123# CLASS

Dana Anderson - VA F-Junior (20-24) 123.1 123 52.5 55 -60 55 121.253 1
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Tia Wesemann - AZ F-Junior (20-24) 123 123 47.5 50 x 50 110.23 2

Amy Eaton - NC F-Master (40-44) 123 123 77.5 80 81  81 178.573 1

Dorean Sherwood - NY F-Master (40-44) 122.7 123 40 45 -48 45 99.207 2

Deidre Caswell - AZ F-Master (40-44) 117.8 123 32.5 37.5 x 37.5 82.6725 3

Gayle Pollard - NH F - Master (45-49) 121.8 123 60 60 132.276 1

132# CLASS

Laura Monroe - NY F-Open 131.7 132 57.5 63 64.5 -66 64.5 142.197 1

Nelda Newton - NC F-Open 127.2 132 47.5 -52.5 -52.5 47.5 104.719 2

Rachel Medevielle - AZ F-Teen (14-15) 127 132 32.5 37.5 40 45 40 88.184 1

Lucey, Alicia - IA F-Teen (16-17) 132 132 32.5 -40 40 40 88.184 1

Tolbert, Jessica - IA F-Teen (16-17) 132 132 30 -37.5 -37.5 30 66.138 2

Laura Monroe - NY F-(25-29) 131.7 132 57.5 63 64.5 -66 64.5 142.197 1

Nelda Newton - NC F-Master (45-49) 127.2 132 47.5 -52.5 -52.5 47.5 104.719 1

Christina Kellogg - AZ F-Master (45-49) 130.6 132 32.5 35 x 35 77.161 2

Coleen Tibollo - NY F-Master (50-54) 132.2 132 60 64 -65 64 141.094 1

Courtenay Khoury - CT F-Master (50-54) 132.2 132 47.5 47.5 104.719 2

Judy Wolff - MA F-Master (55-59) 129 132 60 60 132.276 1

148# CLASS

Jen Kelley - AZ F-Open 138 148 75 80 0 80 176.368 1
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Tierney Wallace - NY F-Open 147.6 148 57.5 -60 60 60 132.276 2

Angie Santiago - MN F-Open 146 148 45 47.5 50 50 110.23 3

Wolters, Wilma - MN F-Open 143 148 45 -47.5 -47.5 45 99.207 4

Angie Santiago - MN F-Teen (16-17) 146 148 45 47.5 50 50 110.23 1

Tierney Wallace - NY F-Junior (20-24) 147.6 148 57.5 -60 60 60 132.276 1

Johnnocka Pinnock-Brown - NC F-Junior (20-24) 142.6 148 42.5 52.5 -57.5 52.5 115.742 2

Wilma Wolters - MN F-(30-34) 143 148 45 -47.5 -47.5 45 99.207 1

Jen Kelley - AZ F-Master (40-44) 138 148 75 80 0 80 176.368 1

Nona Hubbard - NH F-Master (45-49) 148.6 148 65 65 143.299 1

Janice Rudy - AZ F-Master (45-49) 145 148 57.5 62.5 x 62.5 137.788 2

165# CLASS

Tara Steadman - AZ F-Open 152 165 87.5 92.5 x 92.5 203.926 1

Robin Crespo - VA F -Open 163 165 70 75 -80 75 165.345 2

Lannette Hanna F-Open 164 165 60 65 67.5 67.5 148.811 3

Megan Hardesty - MD F-Open 164.8 165 40 45 47.5 -63.5 47.5 104.719 4

Marianne Ferry - NY F-Open 156.9 165 40 45 -47.5 45 99.207 5

Sara Gillott - AZ F-Open 153 165 37.5 42.5 43.5 43.5 95.9001 6

Freeman, Diana - IA F-Open 165 165 -40 -40 40 40 88.184 7

Freeman, Diana - IA F-Teen (16-17) 165 165 -40 -40 40 40 88.184 1

Tara Steadman - AZ F-Junior (20-24) 152 165 87.5 92.5 x 92.5 203.926 1
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Jenifer Lyonnais - AZ Submaster (35-39) 156 165 70 75 77.5 77.5 170.857 1

Robin Crespo - VA Master (40-44) 163 165 70 75 -80 75 165.345 1

Megan Hardesty - MD F-Master (40-44) 164.8 165 40 45 47.5 -63.5 47.5 104.719 2

Lannette Hanna F-Master (45-49) 164 165 60 65 67.5 67.5 148.811 1

Marianne Ferry - NY F-Master (45-49) 156.9 165 40 45 -47.5 45 99.207 2

Sara Gillott - AZ F-Master (55-59) 153 165 37.5 42.5 43.5 43.5 95.9001 1

181# CLASS

Rachel Vincent  - NE F-Open 180.4 181 42.5 47.5 52.5 53.64 52.5 115.742 1

Rachel Vincent  - NE F-Teen (14-15) 180.4 181 42.5 47.5 52.5 53.64 52.5 115.742 1

Brenda Paradis - NH F -Master (45-49) 170.4 181 60 60 132.276 1

198# CLASS

Angela O'Connor - NE F-Open 188.5 198 67.5 70 -72.5 70 154.322 1

Susan Buzzard - NC F-Open 198 198 45 47.5 -50 47.5 104.719 2

Elizabeth Taylor - IA F-Teen (14-15) 192 198 40 45 50 50 110.23 1

Angela O'Connor - NE F-(30-34) 188.5 198 67.5 70 -72.5 70 154.322 1

Susan Buzzard - NC F-(30-34) 198 198 45 47.5 -50 47.5 104.719 2

Diane Ward - NY F-Submaster (35-39) 189.1 198 -47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 115.742 1
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Patricia Boord F -Master (55-59) 195.8 198 50 55 57.5 57.5 126.765 1

198+# CLASS

Kacie Sharp - NE F-Open 214.5 198+ 85 90 92.5 -95 92.5 203.926 1

Mary Jane Rizzella - NH F-Open 220.8 198+ 72.5 72.5 159.834 2

Merrie Warner - NY F-Open 224 198+ 45 52.5 56.5 60 56.5 124.56 3

Victoria Garrison - IA F-Teen (16-17) 208.5 198+ 30 37.5 42.5 42.5 93.6955 1

  

Kacie Sharp - NE F-(25-29) 214.5 198+ 85 90 92.5 -95 92.5 203.926 1

  

Kristen King - NY F-Submaster (35-39) 198.8 198+ 42.5 -47.5 -50 42.5 93.6955 1

Merrie Warner - NY F-Master (40-44) 224 198+ 45 52.5 56.5 60 56.5 124.56 1

Mary Jane Rizzella - NH F-Master (45-49) 220.8 198+ 72.5 72.5 159.834 1

MEN
105# CLASS

Tucker Lee - NC Open 105 105 -47.5 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 115.742 1

Matthias Algarin - MN Open 76 105 37.5 -42.5 42.5 42.5 93.6955 2

Kamryn Vasquez - NE Open 102.5 105 42.5 -52.5 -52.5 42.5 93.6955 3

Cody Vincent - NE Open 95.2 105 27.5 32.5 -35 32.5 71.6495 4

Matthias Algarin - MN Youth (11 & Under) 76 105 37.5 -42.5 42.5 42.5 93.6955 1

Daniel Medevielle - AZ Youth (11 & Under) 91 105 27.5 30 32.5 32.5 71.6495 2

David Medevielle - AZ Youth (11 & Under) 82 105 20 22.5 25 25 55.115 3
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Dakota Demarre - MN Youth (11 & Under) 104 105 20 25 -30  25 55.115 4

Kamryn Vasquez - NE Teen (12-13) 102.5 105 42.5 -52.5 -52.5 42.5 93.6955 1

Cody Vincent - NE Teen (12-13) 95.2 105 27.5 32.5 -35 32.5 71.6495 2

Tucker Lee - NC Teen (16-17) 105 105 -47.5 47.5 52.5 -55 52.5 115.742 1

114# CLASS

Gary Medevielle - AZ Teen (12-13) 111 114 42.5 45 47.5 47.5 104.719 1

Daniel Palmer - MN Teen (12-13) 114 114 45 -52.5 -52.5 45 99.207 2

Jarvis Milton - IA Teen (14-15) 114 114 60 65 -70 65 143.299 1

123# CLASS

Eric Green - IA Open 119.5 123 85 87.5 90 -92.5 90 198.414 1

Darrius Johnson - IA Teen (14-15) 122.5 123 80 82.5 87.5 87.5 192.903 1

Eric Green - IA Master (45-49) 119.5 123 85 87.5 90 -92.5 90 198.414 1

132# CLASS

Vincent Alvarado - NE Open 130.5 132 127.5 131 -140 131 288.803 1

Sinath Sam - DE Open 130.4 132 120 125 -127.5 125 275.575 2

Mike Burkeen - AZ Open 128 132 87.5 95 x 95 209.437 3

Nate Infinger - MN Teen (14-15) 129 132 55 60 -62.5 60 132.276 1

Mike Burkeen - AZ Teen (16-17) 128 132 87.5 95 x 95 209.437 1

Vincent Alvarado - NE Teen (18-19) 130.5 132 127.5 131 -140 131 288.803 1
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Jacob Byrum - NC Teen (18-19) 131.7 132 75 85 90 90 198.414 2

Sinath Sam - DE Master (40-44) 130.4 132 120 125 -127.5 125 275.575 1

Jim Marchio - VA Master (55-59) 130.6 132 80 87.5 90 90 198.414 1

148# CLASS

Adam Zehr - NY Open 147.8 148 165 -172.5 172.5 175 172.5 380.294 1

Kyshawn  Bailey - NC Open 148 148 120 127.5 0 127.5 281.087 2

Emerson Lynn - VT Open 145 148 127.5 130 127.5 281.087 3

Jason Leavitt - VA Open 142 148 105 115 120 120 264.552 4

Brandon Go - NE Open 144.5 148 102.5 112.5 120 120 264.552 5

Keenan Contouris - NC Open 148 148 80 90 100 100 220.46 6

William Wright - NC Open 147.1 148 95 -100 -100 95 209.437 7

Eric Tartter - NY Open 147.5 148 85 92.5 -100 92.5 203.926 8

Adam Meinhardt - NC Open 133.7 148 75 85 -90 85 187.391 9

Josh Pendergrass - NC Open 137.2 148 72.5 85 -90 85 187.391 10

Calvin Law - VA Open 146.4 148 70 -90 -90 70 154.322 11

Kyle Peach - AZ Teen (12-13) 140 148 47.5 51 52.5 52.5 115.742 1

Josh Pendergrass - NC Teen (14-15) 137.2 148 72.5 85 -90 85 187.391 1

Dan Rhinehart - OH Teen (14-15) 141.4 148 67.5 77.5 -80 77.5 170.857 2

Joseph Grasso - NY Teen (14-15) 143.2 148 -70 -70 -70 0 0

Glen Maldonado - NY Teen (16-17) 140.4 148 -102.5 102.5 -107.5 102.5 225.972 1

William Wright - NC Teen (16-17) 147.1 148 95 -100 -100 95 209.437 2

James Melhorn - IA Teen (16-17) 146 148 75 85 87.5 87.5 192.903 3

Adam Meinhardt - NC Teen (16-17) 133.7 148 75 85 -90 85 187.391 4
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Matt Rehmeyer - IA Teen (16-17) 145 148 82.5 85 -90 85 187.391 5

Tomas Medevielle - AZ Teen (16-17) 147 148 82.5 x x 82.5 181.88 6

Michael Grasso, III - NY Teen (16-17) 148.6 148 80 -87.5 -87.5 80 176.368 7

Shahid Randolph - IA Teen (16-17) 139.5 148 70 -85 -85 70 154.322 8

Tim Infinger - MN Teen (16-17) 138.5 148 60 67.5 -70 67.5 148.811 9

Keenan Contouris - NC Teen (18-19) 148 148 80 90 100 100 220.46 1

David Barnes - NC Teen (18-19) 144.9 148 57.5 -75 -75 57.5 126.765 2

Ryan Troiano - PA Junior (20-24) 144.8 148 120 130 -132.5 130 286.598 1

Brandon Go - NE Junior (20-24) 144.5 148 102.5 112.5 120 120 264.552 2

Adam Zehr - NY (30-34) 147.8 148 165 -172.5 172.5 175 172.5 380.294 1

Vance Edwards - NH Sub-Master (35-39) 146 148 132.5 132.5 292.11 1

Bill Rehl - NC Master (40-44) 146.2 148 87.5 92.5 0 92.5 203.926 1

Dr. William Devito - AZ Master (40-44) 147 148 x 83 85 85 187.391 2

Jason Leavitt - VA Master (45-49) 142 148 105 115 120 120 264.552 1

Tom Ferilto - MA Master (50-54) 146.4 148 112.5 112.5 248.018 1

Thomas Williams - NC Master (50-54) 145.6 148 75 85 -92.5 85 187.391 2

Emerson Lynn - VT Master (60-64) 145 148 127.5 130 127.5 281.087 1

Michael Matthews - NC L/F/M 142.2 148 60 70 80  80 176.368 1

165# CLASS
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Wesley Kipp - NY Open 161 165 -127.5 135 -137.5 135 297.621 1

Doug Bates - NC Open 164 165 110 120 125 125 275.575 2

Luke Roach - ON, CANADA Teen (14-15) 162.3 165 85 92.5 97.5 -110 97.5 214.949 1

Rmond Federwisch - AZ Teen (16-17) 150 165 92.5 97.5 100 100 220.46 1

Nathanial Smith - NC Teen (16-17) 161.5 165 75 85 95 95 209.437 2

Cody Gray - NC Teen (18-19) 162.1 165 100 110 112.5 112.5 248.018 1

Dorch, Dionte - IA Teen (18-19) 157 165 -82.5 82.5 90 90 198.414 2

David "Olivier" David - NC Junior (20-24) 162.6 165 105 110 -120 110 242.506 1

Marcus Morris - NY Junior (20-24) 160 165 105 -115 -115 105 231.483 2

Tyler Grossman Junior (20-24) 155.1 165 95 100 102.5 102.5 225.972 3

Wesley Kipp - NY Master (45-49) 161 165 -127.5 135 -137.5 135 297.621 1

Doug Bates - NC Master (45-49) 164 165 110 120 125 125 275.575 2

Ralph Scott - NC Master (55-59) 161.2 165 90 95 -100 95 209.437 1

Brian Friary - MA Master (65-69) 164 165 100 100 220.46 1

181# CLASS

Brian Sealock - IA Open 179.5 181 165 172.5 -177.5 172.5 380.294 1

John Troiano - NH Open 180 181 150 150 330.69 2

Dwain Koser - PA Open 176.1 181 137.5 142.5 147.5 147.5 325.179 3

David Szymanski - NE Open 177.5 181 125 142.5 147.5 147.5 325.179 4

Aubrey Davis - NC Open 176.6 181 140 0 145 145 319.667 5

William Deloney - AZ Open 179 181 132.5 138.5 140 142.5 140 308.644 6
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Ben Rivenbark - NC Open 177.6 181 -132.5 132.5 -137.5 132.5 292.11 7

Derek Willis - MD Open 178.8 181 132.5 -137.5 -137.5 132.5 292.11 8

Kurt Pohlman - NE Open 176.5 181 120 125 -127.5 125 275.575 9

Rai, Siddharth - NE Open 177.5 181 110 122.5 -127.5 122.5 270.064 10

Shehab A. Albahri - NY Open 180.7 181 102.5 115 -120 115 253.529 11

Darrylm Sylvester - NC Open 180 181 100 102.5 110 110 242.506 12

Christian Dietrich - NY Teen (12-13) 175.1 181 80 87.5 97.5 -105 97.5 214.949 1

Daniel Hernandez Teen (12-13) 180 181 65 70 x 70 154.322 2

Pete Hodan Teen (14-15) 180.2 181 72.5 77.5 x 77.5 170.857 1

Hohbach, Travis - MN Teen (14-15) 175 181 55 57.5 60 60 132.276 2

Austin Sweeney - MN Teen (16-17) 179 181 82.5 90 97.5 97.5 214.949 1

Alex Hansen - NC Teen (16-17) 167.8 181 72.5 80 -87.5 80 176.368 2

Erik Klies - IA Teen (18-19) 179.5 181 125 -135 -135 125 275.575 1

Siddharth Rai - NE Teen (18-19) 177.5 181 110 122.5 -127.5 122.5 270.064 2

David Szymanski - NE Junior (20-24) 177.5 181 125 142.5 147.5 147.5 325.179 1

James Metropoulos  - VT Junior (20-24) 173.4 181 137.5 137.5 303.133 2

Derek Willis - MD Junior (20-24) 178.8 181 132.5 -137.5 -137.5 132.5 292.11 3

Sealock, Brian - IA (25-29) 179.5 181 165 172.5 -177.5 172.5 380.294 1

Larry Dyles - VA (25-29) 181.1 181 172.5 172.5 -180 172.5 380.294 2

Ben Rivenbark - NC (25-29) 177.6 181 -132.5 132.5 -137.5 132.5 292.11 3

Shehab A. Albahri - NY (25-29) 180.7 181 102.5 115 -120 115 253.529 4

Darrylm Sylvester - NC (25-29) 180 181 100 102.5 110 110 242.506 5
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Adam Greelery - AZ (30-34) 180 181 155 160 x 160 352.736 1

Aubrey Davis - NC Submaster (35-39) 176.6 181 140 0 145 145 319.667 1

Dwain Koser - PA Master (40-44) 176.1 181 137.5 142.5 147.5 147.5 325.179 1

Stan Burke Master (50-54) 179.2 181 137.5 145 147.5 147.5 325.179 1

Mike Folini - NH Master (50-54) 180 181 132.5 132.5 292.11 2

William Deloney - AZ Master (55-59) 179 181 132.5 138.5 140 142.5 140 308.644 1

Frank Ellis Master (55-59) 178 181 80 85 90 90 198.414 2

Joe Wiessenburger - AZ Master (75-79) 176.4 181 70 x x 70 154.322 1

Mark A. Willard - NY Spec. Olym. 170 181 62.5 -67.5 -67.5 62.5 137.788 1

198# CLASS

Chris Walter - NE Open 191.5 198 190 192.5 -195 192.5 424.386 1

Michael Hodge - MD Open 198.2 198 175 182.5 187.5 192.5 187.5 413.363 2

Clint Baldwin - NE Open 197 198 160 172.5 -177.5 172.5 380.294 3

Jeremy Meyer - NE Open 195 198 165 170 -180 170 374.782 4

Matt Wilson - NC Open 190 198 125 135 140 140 308.644 5

Harry Orr - NC Open 196.4 198 0 137.5 0 137.5 303.133 6

Tuggy Wheeler - NC Open 195 198 107.5 120 125 125 275.575 7

Mark Lloyd - NE Open 192.5 198 110 117.5 -120 117.5 259.041 8

Daniel Storm - NE Open 193.5 198 100 110 -117.5 110 242.506 9

Dalton Pinkerton - NE Teen (14-15) 190.5 198 102.5 105 -110 105 231.483 1
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Jamoni Pullman - IA Teen (16-17) 197 198 110 -120 -120 110 242.506 1

Garrett Hohbach - MN Teen (16-17) 188 198 87.5 97.5 102.5 102.5 225.972 2

Clint Baldwin - NE Teen (18-19) 197 198 160 172.5 -177.5 172.5 380.294 1

Harold Lee III - VA Teen (18-19) 183.4 198 97.5 102.5 110 110 242.506 2

Brain Trail - AZ Junior (20-24) 191 198 135 140 x 140 308.644 1

Tuggy Wheeler - NC Junior (20-24) 195 198 107.5 120 125 125 275.575 2

Matt Wilson - NC (25-29) 190 198 125 135 140 140 308.644 1

Lloyd, Mark - NE (25-29) 192.5 198 110 117.5 -120 117.5 259.041 2

Grant Richardson (25-29) 198 198 102.5 115 117.5 117.5 259.041 3

Daniel Storm - NE (25-29) 193.5 198 100 110 -117.5 110 242.506 4

Michael Hodge - MD (30-34) 198.2 198 175 182.5 187.5 192.5 187.5 413.363 1

Jeremy Meyer - NE (30-34) 195 198 165 170 -180 170 374.782 2

Chris Walter - NE Submaster (35-39) 191.5 198 190 192.5 -195 192.5 424.386 1

Michael Grasso, Jr. - NY Master (40-44) 193.3 198 140 -145 -145 140 308.644 1

James Lakula Master (45-49) 194.2 198 97.5 95 x 97.5 214.949 1

Harry Orr - NC Master (55-59) 196.4 198 0 137.5 0 137.5 303.133 1

Alan Dean Foster - AZ Master (60-64) 196 198 107.5 120 x 120 264.552 1
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Mike Scarpello - NY Master (65-69) 194.9 198 105 -115 120 120 264.552 1

Bob Dahlhamer - MD Master (70-74) 195.4 198 110 115 117.5 117.5 259.041 1

John Moore Master (70-74) 194 198 97.5 104.5 106.5 106.5 234.79 2

Jeremy Meyer - NE L/F/M 195 198 165 170 -180 170 374.782 1

Tuggy Wheeler - NC L/F/M 195 198 107.5 120 125 125 275.575 2

220# CLASS

Ken Thunberg - CA Open 217.5 220 165 182.5 -185 182.5 402.34 1

Gary Stillman Jr. - NE Open 207.5 220 165 172.5 -175 172.5 380.294 2

Criag Perry Open 219.1 220 160 167.5 172.5 172.5 380.294 3

Luis Algarin - MN Open 209.5 220 160 170 -182.5 170 374.782 4

Earl Phair - NY Open 218.4 220 -160 -160 160 160 352.736 5

Ryan Strange - NC Open 212.4 220 140 147.5 155 155 341.713 6

Woody  Leonard Open 214.8 220 142.5 152.5 155 155 341.713 7

Daven Doobay - OH Open 209.2 220 152.5 -162.5 -162.5 152.5 336.202 8

Ray Berry - NC Open 219.6 220 135 145 150 152.5 150 330.69 9

Evaretts, Steven - NE Open 213.5 220 132.5 140 145 145 319.667 10

Kellen Madison - IA Open 217.5 220 130 142.5 -157.5 142.5 314.156 11

Jeff Dodson- CA Open 215 220 x 140 x 140 308.644 12

Daniel Abdalla - MD Open 201 220 102.5 130 137.5 137.5 303.133 13

Randy Robitaille - MA Open 216.6 220 135 135 297.621 14

Caresley Toney - NE Open 219 220 125 130 -135 130 286.598 15

Scott Dixson - NE Open 217.5 220 122.5 -125 0 122.5 270.064 16

Lanard Pack - MD Open 208 220 102.5 110 -122.5 110 242.506 17

Josh Ritter - NC Open 218 220 97.5 102.5 105 105 231.483 18

Austin Brown - NC Open 219 220 92.5 100 105 ` 105 231.483 19
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Jalen Wuchko - MN Teen (14-15) 217 220 92.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 214.949 1

Tyler Webb - MN Teen (16-17) 212.5 220 110 115 -120 115 253.529 1

Demius Jones - IA Teen (16-17) 203 220 110 -117.5 -117.5 110 242.506 2

George Spezzano, III - NY Teen (16-17) 198.7 220 95 105 -115 105 231.483 3

Austin Brown - NC Teen (16-17) 219 220 92.5 100 105 ` 105 231.483 4

Randy Olson - MN Teen (16-17) 216 220 82.5 90 -95 90 198.414 5

Tyrone Epinger - IA Teen (18-19) 216.5 220 110 120 122.5 122.5 270.064 1

Josh Ritter - NC Teen (18-19) 218 220 97.5 102.5 105 105 231.483 2

Daniel Abdalla - MD Junior (20-24) 201 220 102.5 130 137.5 137.5 303.133 1

Mike Roberson - NC Junior (20-24) 202 220 122.5 132.5 0 132.5 292.11 2

Brad Davis - VA Junior (20-24) 214.6 220 -115 125 -135 125 275.575 3

Lanard Pack - MD Junior (20-24) 208 220 102.5 110 -122.5 110 242.506 4

Kellen Madison - IA (25-29) 217.5 220 130 142.5 -157.5 142.5 314.156 1

Gary Stillman Jr. - NE (30-34) 207.5 220 165 172.5 -175 172.5 380.294 1

Earl Phair - NY (30-34) 218.4 220 -160 -160 160 160 352.736 2

Luis Algarin - MN Submaster (35-39) 209.5 220 160 170 -182.5 170 374.782 1

Eric Tuthill - AZ Submaster (35-39) 220 220 145 155 x 155 341.713 2

Daven Doobay - OH Submaster (35-39) 209.2 220 152.5 -162.5 -162.5 152.5 336.202 3

Jeff Dodson- CA Submaster (35-39) 215 220 x 140 x 140 308.644 4

Scott Lorenzen - OH Master (40-44) 219 220 117.5 -127.5 -127.5 117.5 259.041 1
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Ken Thunberg - CA Master (45-49) 217.5 220 165 182.5 -185 182.5 402.34 1

Woody  Leonard Master (45-49) 214.8 220 142.5 152.5 155 155 341.713 2

Barry McEvoy - ON, CANADA Master (45-49) 211.5 220 147.5 150 152.5 -155 152.5 336.202 3

Ray Linduski - NY Master (45-49) 211.7 220 122.5 140 142.5 142.5 314.156 4

Ray Berry - NC Master (50-54) 219.6 220 135 145 150 152.5 150 330.69 1

Steven Evaretts - NE Master (50-54) 213.5 220 132.5 140 145 145 319.667 2

Michael McDonald - NY Master (55-59) 207.6 220 112.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 281.087 1

Bob McCarthy - MA Master (60-64) 212 220 145 145 319.667 1

Caresley Toney - NE Master (60-64) 219 220 125 130 -135 130 286.598 2

Mike Hawkins - AZ Master (60-64) 218 220 110 122.5 x 122.5 270.064 3

Brooke Blough - WV Master (65-69) 217.6 220 -100 100 105 105 231.483 1

Woody Leonard L/F/M 214.8 220 142.5 152.5 155 155 341.713 1

David Chadwick - VA L/F/M 206 220 115 -125 -125 115 253.529 2

242# CLASS

Paul Bossi - NC Open 236 242 205 211 215 -227.5 215 473.989 1

John Franks - PA Open 241 242 195 205 210 210 462.966 2

Mike Eaton - MD Open 242.5 242 182.5 195 -200 195 429.897 3

Scott Walter - NE Open 228 242 192.5 -205 -205 192.5 424.386 4

Andy Stitnicky - IL Open 239 242 162.5 175 182.5 182.5 402.34 5

Kyle Nordstrom - IA Open 232.2 242 172.5 180 -182.5 180 396.828 6

James Hourihan - MA Open 234.8 242 175 175 385.805 7

Jorge Negron - NY Open 241.2 242 165 170 -175 170 374.782 8

Jim Morrow - AZ Open 235 242 150 165 170 170 374.782 9
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Jamie Guay - NB, CANADA Open 237 242 167.5 167.5 369.271 10

John Probasco - NE Open 238 242 152.5 160 165 165 363.759 11

Dave Elder - ON, CANADA Open 241 242 150 157.5 -160 157.5 347.225 12

Gene Berry - NC Open 258.2 242 142.5 150 157.5 160 157.5 347.225 13

Ed Horwitz - NE Open 236 242 125 142.5 147.5 147.5 325.179 14

Cody Axon Open 228 242 125 137.5 145 145 319.667 15

Tim Lester - VA Open 212.8 242 125 140 145 145 319.667 16

Josh Riddick - NC Open 239.2 242 125 0 135 135 297.621 17

Carey, Jon - NE Open 234 242 110 117.5 127.5 127.5 281.087 18

Bernnie Rhodes - VA Open 241.6 242 117.5 125 0 125 275.575 19

Eric Lorenzen - OH Open 222.3 242 107.5 -115 115 115 253.529 20

Ira Brooks - VA Open 240.6 242 80 -112.5 -112.5 80 176.368 21

Greg Berry - NC Open 242 0 0

Bret Carter - NE Open 241 242 -185 -185 0 0 0

David Howell - NC Teen (12-13) 231.8 242 82.5 90 92.5 92.5 203.926 1

Eric Lorenzen - OH Teen (14-15) 222.3 242 107.5 -115 115 115 253.529 1

Ron Carson - IA Teen (16-17) 230 242 125 130 137.5 137.5 303.133 1

Andrew Baker - WV Junior (20-24) 242 242 0 0 0 0 0

Andy Stitnicky - IL (25-29) 239 242 162.5 175 182.5 182.5 402.34 1

Josh Riddick - NC (25-29) 239.2 242 125 0 135 135 297.621 2

Jorge Negron - NY (30-34) 241.2 242 165 170 -175 170 374.782 1
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John Franks - PA Submaster (35-39) 241 242 195 205 210 210 462.966 1

Scott Walter - NE Submaster (35-39) 228 242 192.5 -205 -205 192.5 424.386 2

Jim Morrow - AZ Submaster (35-39) 235 242 150 165 170 170 374.782 3

James LaGrange - NY Master (40-44) 240.4 242 177.5 -190 -190 177.5 391.317 1

Greg Berry - NC Master (40-44) 242 0 0

John Probasco - NE Master (45-49) 238 242 152.5 160 165 165 363.759 1

Ed Horwitz - NE Master (45-49) 236 242 125 142.5 147.5 147.5 325.179 2

Jon Carey - NE Master (45-49) 234 242 110 117.5 127.5 127.5 281.087 3

Gene Berry - NC Master (50-54) 258.2 242 142.5 150 157.5 160 157.5 347.225 1

Barry Shatzer - MD Master (50-54) 241.8 242 137.5 -145 145 145 319.667 2

Andrew F. Aronstam - NY Master (55-59) 226.9 242 130 140 -150 140 308.644 1

Bernnie Rhodes - VA Master (60-64) 241.6 242 117.5 125 0 125 275.575 1

Ira Brooks - VA Master (65-69) 240.6 242 80 -112.5 -112.5 80 176.368 1

275# CLASS

Donald Owens - NC Open 275 275 195 205 0 205 451.943 1

Pat McMillan - VA Open 269 275 182.5 190 195 195 429.897 2

Bob Muretta Open 267.2 275 165 182.5 -185 182.5 402.34 3

Paul Hogan - MA Open 271.4 275 180 180 396.828 4

Dean Taylor - VA Open 261 275 165 175 -182.5 175 385.805 5

Kevin Combs - NC Open 265 275 142.5 150 160 160 352.736 6

Jesus San Martin - NC Open 266.6 275 0 137.5 145 147.5 145 319.667 7

Michael Hawthrone - MD Open 269 275 92.5 105 -130 105 231.483 8



SSP Nutrition Presents:
 100% RAW Powerlifting Federation

American Challenge National Bench Press Championships

June 2011

Ben Stavish - NC Open 251 275 47.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 214.949 9

David Dushiell - VA Open 266.2 275 -192.5 -192.5 -192.5 0 0

Christopher Wichtl - NC Open 256.8 275 -192.5 -192.5 -192.5 0 0

Billy Katon - VT Teen (16-17) 265 275 130 130 286.598 1

Michael Chick - NE Teen (16-17) 248 275 -115 117.5 125 125 275.575 2

Jesus San Martin - NC Teen (18-19) 266.6 275 0 137.5 145 147.5 145 319.667 1

Ben Stavish - NC Teen (18-19) 251 275 47.5 97.5 -102.5 97.5 214.949 2

Ryan Haskins - WV Junior (20-24) 273.1 275 120 132.5 -137.5 132.5 292.11 1

David Dushiell - VA (25-29) 266.2 275 -192.5 -192.5 -192.5 0 0

Donald Owens - NC Submaster (35-39) 275 275 195 205 0 205 451.943 1

Pat McMillan - VA Submaster (35-39) 269 275 182.5 190 195 195 429.897 2

Bob Muretta Submaster (35-39) 267.2 275 165 182.5 -185 182.5 402.34 3

Joshua Glennon - NH Submaster (35-39) 249 275 147.5 147.5 325.179 4

Kevin Combs - NC Master (40-44) 265 275 142.5 150 160 160 352.736 1

Dean Taylor - VA Master (45-49) 261 275 165 175 -182.5 175 385.805 1

Greg Curatola - MA Master (50-54) 261 275 210 210 462.966 1

Keith Johnson - PA Master (50-54) 258.2 275 120 130 137.5 137.5 303.133 2

William Hill - NY Master (55-59) 255.5 275 127.5 135 -142.5 135 297.621 1
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Rich Plummer- NV Master (65-69) 266.9 275 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 270.064 1

Gene Lawrence Master (70-74) 258 275 92.5 100 x 100 220.46 1

Vaughn Maldfeld - NY Master (70-74) 256.6 275 80 87.5 90 90 198.414 2

Don Joy - MD Master (75-79) 247 275 115 122.5 127.5 127.5 281.087 1

Pat McMillan - VA L/F/M 269 275 182.5 190 195 195 429.897 1

David Dushiell - VA L/F/M 266.2 275 -192.5 -192.5 -192.5 0 0

308# CLASS

Ray Clasing, SR - MD Open 278.6 308 175 187.5 -190 187.5 413.363 1

Anthony Cottrell - MD Open 286.4 308 167.5 -170 -170 167.5 369.271 2

Ray Smith Open 298.4 308 0 160 0 160 352.736 3

Michael Doherty - NC Open 279.9 308 122.5 -135 135 135 297.621 4

Herman Canada - NC Open 303 308 -165 -165 -165 0 0

Michael Doherty - NC Teen (16-17) 279.9 308 122.5 -135 135 135 297.621 1

Randall Famas - AZ Teen (16-17) 292 308 80 87.5 x 87.5 192.903 2

Paul Tomkins - NY Submaster (35-39) 304.2 308 -132.5 132.5 -145 132.5 292.11 1

Herman Canada - NC Master (40-44) 303 308 -165 -165 -165 0 0

Ray Clasing, SR - MD Master (50-54) 278.6 308 175 187.5 -190 187.5 413.363 1

Ray Smith Master (50-54) 298.4 308 0 160 0 160 352.736 2

Bill Igoe - PA Master (50-54) 296.1 308 -152.5 -152.5 -152.5 0 0

Anthony Cottrell - MD Master (55-59) 286.4 308 167.5 -170 -170 167.5 369.271 1
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Ray Clasing, SR - MD L/F/M 278.6 308 175 187.5 -190 187.5 413.363 1

SHW CLASS

Pedro Mejias - NY Open 427.2 SHW 270 -277.5 -277.5 270 595.242 1

Pedro Mejias - NY (30-34) 427.2 SHW 270 -277.5 -277.5 270 595.242 1

Ted Brooks - MD Master (50-54) 352.6 SHW 110 0 0 110 242.506 1

Charles Hellickson -  IA Master (65-69) 332 SHW 55 57.5 60 60 132.276 1

Charles Hellickson - IA Handicap 332 SHW 55 57.5 60 60 132.276 1


